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STUDENT NUMBERS 2013-14

Full Time Students (Home/EU)

School UG PG Taught PG Research Total
Arts 814 65 26 905
Brunel Business School 879 60 21 960
Brunel Law School 387 22 12 421
Engineering and Design 1,819 188 94 2,101
Graduate School 0 0 21 21
Health Sci

ealth Sciences 912 246 40 1,198
and Social Care
Information Systems,

. i 1,109 23 32 1,164

Computing and Mathematics
Institute for the Environment 0 19 8 27
Social Sciences 1,750 98 39 1,887
Sport and Education 601 223 21 845
Total 8,271 944 314 9,529
Part Time Students (Home/EU)
School UG PG Taught PG Research  Total
Arts 11 40 27 78
Brunel Business School 14 1 11 26
Brunel Law School 14 23 8 45
Engineering and Design 19 267 36 322
Graduate School 0 0 8 8
Health Sci ial

ealth Sciences and Socia 126 116 24 266
Care
Information Systems,

) . 24 25 28 77

Computing and Mathematics
Institute for the Environment 0 18 2 20
Social Sciences 32 74 39 145
Sport and Education 5 62 31 98
Total 245 626 214 1,085




STUDENT NUMBERS 2013-14

Full and Part Time Students (Overseas)

School UG PG Taught PG Research  Total
Arts a4 37 16 97
Brunel Business School 458 351 129 938
Brunel Law School 57 48 42 147
Engineering and Design 301 459 187 947
Graduate School 0 0 15 15
Health Sci d Social

ea ciences and Socia 48 46 14 108
Care
Information Systems,

) i 110 71 68 249

Computing and Mathematics
Institute for the Environment 0 8 7 15
Social Sciences 177 110 46 333
Sport and Education 13 17 11 41
Total 1,208 1,147 535 2,890

APPLICATIONS 2013-14

Home/EU and Overseas

Applications Offers Entrants Clearing
Undergraduate 22,173 13,811 3,257 14%
Postgraduate Taught 13,785 7,293 1,758 -
Postgraduate Research 1,657 492 145 -




STAFF NUMBERS 2013-14

Academic
Full - Time Part-Time Total
Academic 600 60 660
Hourly Paid Lecturers/
0 414 414
Demonstrators
Research 147 42 189
Total 747 516 1,263
Mon- Academic
Full - Time Part-Time Total
Ancillary 11 98 109
Casual 3 108 111
Clerical /Secreterial 269 B2 351
Maintenance 33 ] 33
Miscellaneous il 13 59
Professional 377 75 452
Technical 70 6 76
Total 809 382 1,151
Total Staff 1,556 Bag 2,454
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURE 2012-13

Income

Source

Funding Body Grants

Tuition Fees and Education Grants

Research Grants and Contracts

Other Income

Endowment and Investment Income

Total

Expenditure

Source

Staff Costs

Other Operating Expenses

Depreciation
Interest Payable

Total

Research Income 2012-13
Source

Research Councils

UK Charities

Industry and Commerce
Governmental

Other Sources

Total

£M
39.7
82.6
19.8
40.9

0.5
183.5

£M
100.5

63.6
11.5

5.6
181.2

£M
6.8

0.8
3.8
7.8
0.6
19.8

%
21.6
45.0
10.8
22.3

0.3

%
55.5

35.1
6.3

3.1

%
34

19
40



NOTES

Financial data are for the year ending 31 July 2013 as published in University
Financial Statement 2012-13
http://www.brunel.ac.uk/about/campus/financial-statements

Staff numbers are as recorded on 1 December 2013 and are headcount, in all
cases.

Student numbers are as recorded on 1 December 2013 and are headcount, in
all cases. Full time data includes students on sandwich placements.

University Website: http://www.brunel.ac.uk
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